MPN: AUDAL

Audio Minijack adapter Cable; 3.5mm

female to 2 x 3.5mm, 0.4m

to connect an iPhone headset stereo (3.5 mm plug, 4 pin) with your PC or

Notebook

® 3.5 mm female (4-pin, stereo) - 2 pcs. 3.5 mm female (3-pin, stereo)

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Cable length
Connector 1
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2
Connector 2 gender

Product colour

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

0.4 m
2x3.5mm
Male
3.5mm
Female

Black, Green, Red

12cm
0.018 kg
21cm

15.8cm
0.01 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity




